
U A C 1 May 2010

Competition 
No Competitor Total

Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 2 Steven Ferguson 583.2 1 51.4 48.9 46.0 146.3 50.7 48.5 47.0 292.5 49.6 49.2 46.4 437.7 49.6 48.7 47.2 583.2
A 3 Chris Grimes 591.8 2 53.8 50.0 46.8 150.6 51.4 48.9 46.8 297.7 50.6 50.0 46.8 445.1 50.5 48.8 47.4 591.8
A 5 Robert Dickson 602.9 3 54.3 49.2 46.2 149.7 52.9 49.3 48.5 300.4 50.9 49.9 48.0 449.2 51.3 54.9 47.5 602.9
A 4 Norman Ferguson 654.1 4 60.1 56.7 49.3 166.1 54.6 53.6 48.9 323.2 66.0 52.6 52.7 494.5 52.9 52.2 54.5 654.1

B 6 Paul Blair 631.7 1 58.6 51.9 46.7 157.2 55.3 54.8 50.3 317.6 52.7 55.4 50.1 475.8 54.5 51.6 49.8 631.7
B 1 Trevor Ferguson 655.6 2 57.8 53.3 55.3 166.4 53.4 54.5 50.4 324.7 72.7 53.4 49.9 500.7 53.9 51.9 49.1 655.6
B 2 Tom Devaney 733.3 3 69.4 62.5 58.2 190.1 64.8 60.8 57.5 373.2 59.0 59.9 55.0 547.1 73.5 58.4 54.3 733.3

C 1 Robin Lyons 591.9 1 58.3 49.7 48.1 156.1 51.9 48.0 46.4 302.4 50.1 48.2 46.4 447.1 49.5 48.1 47.2 591.9
C 11 Sam Bowden 624.8 2 75.9 49.2 51.1 176.2 50.5 50.3 52.4 329.4 50.9 47.6 46.2 474.1 55.1 49.1 46.5 624.8

C 4 SE Guy Foster 663.7 3 55.9 52.6 57.7 166.2 53.5 58.2 54.8 332.7 57.7 56.8 53.3 500.5 56.3 56.7 50.2 663.7
C 7 Jonathan Beattie 736.3 4 63.7 62.4 58.0 184.1 65.0 64.6 59.9 373.6 62.2 63.3 56.8 555.9 59.7 63.0 57.7 736.3

C 8 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 793.2 5 73.8 63.2 65.6 202.6 71.9 62.6 66.4 403.5 68.2 61.8 64.5 598.0 69.5 65.2 60.5 793.2

D 1 David Thompson 632.8 1 55.9 54.8 51.4 162.1 53.0 53.4 50.7 319.2 52.9 52.8 50.6 475.5 53.0 53.5 50.8 632.8
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 655.3 2 58.7 55.4 51.8 165.9 57.1 53.9 50.6 327.5 54.2 55.3 52.3 489.3 59.9 55.0 51.1 655.3
D 5 Eric Patterson 675.3 3 58.3 54.5 57.0 169.8 59.6 58.2 52.5 340.1 55.6 55.0 50.6 501.3 62.7 56.0 55.3 675.3

D 4 SE Mark King 726.1 4 65.4 62.4 61.6 189.4 69.9 73.4 56.4 389.1 56.9 57.7 54.8 558.5 57.1 57.1 53.4 726.1

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



U A C 1 May 2010

Competition 
No Competitor Total

Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 2 Steven Ferguson 583.2 1 51.4 48.9 46.0 146.3 50.7 48.5 47.0 292.5 49.6 49.2 46.4 437.7 49.6 48.7 47.2 583.2
A 3 Chris Grimes 591.8 2 53.8 50.0 46.8 150.6 51.4 48.9 46.8 297.7 50.6 50.0 46.8 445.1 50.5 48.8 47.4 591.8
C 1 Robin Lyons 591.9 3 58.3 49.7 48.1 156.1 51.9 48.0 46.4 302.4 50.1 48.2 46.4 447.1 49.5 48.1 47.2 591.9
A 5 Robert Dickson 602.9 4 54.3 49.2 46.2 149.7 52.9 49.3 48.5 300.4 50.9 49.9 48.0 449.2 51.3 54.9 47.5 602.9

C 11 Sam Bowden 624.8 5 75.9 49.2 51.1 176.2 50.5 50.3 52.4 329.4 50.9 47.6 46.2 474.1 55.1 49.1 46.5 624.8
B 6 Paul Blair 631.7 6 58.6 51.9 46.7 157.2 55.3 54.8 50.3 317.6 52.7 55.4 50.1 475.8 54.5 51.6 49.8 631.7
D 1 David Thompson 632.8 7 55.9 54.8 51.4 162.1 53.0 53.4 50.7 319.2 52.9 52.8 50.6 475.5 53.0 53.5 50.8 632.8
A 4 Norman Ferguson 654.1 8 60.1 56.7 49.3 166.1 54.6 53.6 48.9 323.2 66.0 52.6 52.7 494.5 52.9 52.2 54.5 654.1
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 655.3 9 58.7 55.4 51.8 165.9 57.1 53.9 50.6 327.5 54.2 55.3 52.3 489.3 59.9 55.0 51.1 655.3
B 1 Trevor Ferguson 655.6 10 57.8 53.3 55.3 166.4 53.4 54.5 50.4 324.7 72.7 53.4 49.9 500.7 53.9 51.9 49.1 655.6

C 4 SE Guy Foster 663.7 11 55.9 52.6 57.7 166.2 53.5 58.2 54.8 332.7 57.7 56.8 53.3 500.5 56.3 56.7 50.2 663.7
D 5 Eric Patterson 675.3 12 58.3 54.5 57.0 169.8 59.6 58.2 52.5 340.1 55.6 55.0 50.6 501.3 62.7 56.0 55.3 675.3

D 4 SE Mark King 726.1 13 65.4 62.4 61.6 189.4 69.9 73.4 56.4 389.1 56.9 57.7 54.8 558.5 57.1 57.1 53.4 726.1
B 2 Tom Devaney 733.3 14 69.4 62.5 58.2 190.1 64.8 60.8 57.5 373.2 59.0 59.9 55.0 547.1 73.5 58.4 54.3 733.3
C 7 Jonathan Beattie 736.3 15 63.7 62.4 58.0 184.1 65.0 64.6 59.9 373.6 62.2 63.3 56.8 555.9 59.7 63.0 57.7 736.3

C 8 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 793.2 16 73.8 63.2 65.6 202.6 71.9 62.6 66.4 403.5 68.2 61.8 64.5 598.0 69.5 65.2 60.5 793.2

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


